

## City of Pittsburgh

## Legislation Details

<b>File #</b> .										
File #:	2011-135	54	Version:	1						
Туре:	Proclama	ation			Status:	Adopted				
File created:	1/25/201	11			In control:	City Council				
On agenda:					Final action:	1/25/2011				
Enactment date:	1/25/201	11			Enactment #:	12				
Effective date:										
Title:	NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh thanks the Get Involved! Service Summit for encouraging people to become more active and engaged in their communities; and BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh hereby declares January 26, 2011, "Get Involved! Service Summit Day" in the City of Pittsburgh.									
Sponsors:	Natalia Rudiak, All Members									
Indexes:	PROCLAMATION - MS. RUDIAK									
Code sections:				1. 2011-1354.doc						
Code sections: Attachments:	1. 2011-1	1354.d	ос							
		1354.d	oc		Acti	on	Result			
xes:	PROCLA	ΑΜΑΤΙΟ	ON - MS. I	RUDIA	ĸ					